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APPEARANCE FOR Defendant and Respondent :Rachele Berglund Herr
Pedersen & Berglund, LLP 100 Willow Piz Ste 300 Visalia, CA 93291
Defencenet Kaweah, and employees,Said MD e Rachele Berglund

(tberglund@hpblaw.net).

APPEARANCE FOR Defendant and Respondent: Stephanie Smittle
Tulare County Counsel 2900 W Burrel Ave Visalia, CA 93291
Defendant HHSA and employee Lupe o Stephanie Smittle
(srsmittle@tularecounty.ca.gov).

APPEARANCE FOR Defendant and Respondent: Mark B. Canepa
White Canepa LLP 7690 N. Palm Ave, Ste 105 Fresno, CA 93711 Andrew
K. Schaeffer Cota Rosen LLP 500 Esplanade Drive, Suite 950 Oxnard, CA
93036 James C. Sheaffer 500 Esplanade Drive, Suite 950 Oxnard, CA
93036-2209 Defenndnet Benjamin e Andrew Whitman
(awhitman@scr-legal.com) e Andrew Whitman (eservice@scr-legal.com)

* (mcanepa@whitecanepa.com) (jschaeffer@scr-legal.com).

APPEARANCE FOR Defendant and Respondent: Jonquil Linda
Whitehead Hall Prangle & Schoonveld LLC 5963 La Place Court Suite 310
Carlsbad, CA 92008-5507 Defendant Heritage oak hospital e Jonquil
Whitehead (iwhitehead@hpslaw.com) Tulare Superior court 221 S
mooney blvdVisalia div 93292 aruiz@tulare.courts.ca.gov , 5th district
appeal court 2424 Ventura St, Fresno, CA 93721

//W‘/M
tulare-Sdca@tulare.courts.ca.qov. %
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